## Sauk Rapids - Rice Wrestling Club



Dear Local Business Entrepreneur and Friends of Storm Wrestling:

Our organization is seeking sponsors for the upcoming 2013/2014 season. The Storm Wrestling club is an all-volunteer non-profit 501c booster club dedicated to introducing local students to the sport of wrestling. The focus of the program is to build self-discipline, sportsmanship, self confidence and physical fitness. This club promotes & supports all Sauk Rapids-Rice wrestling programs kindergarten through varsity.

We are looking forward to and preparing for another exciting and rewarding season. Each year our activity expenses increase and become more challenging to meet. We hope with the help of our community and individual sponsors, such as you, we can meet or exceed our goals for the year. *Your 2013/2014 donation will directly support both our youth wrestling program* and our high school wrestling program. We ask that you please consider supporting the Sauk Rapids-Rice Wrestling program.

**Sponsorship Options:** The Sauk Rapids-Rice Wrestling booster club is a tax exempt non-profit corporation. You will receive a tax-deductible letter of charitable contribution for your taxes (upon request).

- <u>Corporate Donation</u> Any monetary donation regardless of amount is welcomed and greatly appreciated. Any business that donates \$250 or more will be listed as a sponsor on our storm wrestling website. Those wishing to remain anonymous will be listed as anonymous donors.
- <u>Friends of Storm Wrestling</u>—Friends of Storm Wrestling was created with the individual in mind. Show your support for Storm Wrestling by making a monetary donation. Regardless of amount your donation is welcomed and greatly appreciated. "Friends of Storm Wrestling" will be listed on our storm wrestling website. Those wishing to remain anonymous will be listed as anonymous donors.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Jodi Spohn, fundraising chair and treasurer, SRR Wrestling Booster Club. (320-290-3659).

Respectfully,		
Ken Bemboom—Head Varsity Coach		
Curt Rajkowski—Head Youth Coach		
Board Members of SRR Wrestling Booster Club		
Company Name		
Contact:		
Mailing Address:		
Phone Number:	Donation:	
E-Mail Address:		